Harm (SfH)  

Each participants should complete the  “SAFE FORM HARM” e-

learning through the provide link https://lms.scout.org/courses/

show/214280 and print out the certificate to be submitted 

at the time of reporting 

Scout Guide 

Welfare Fund 

Rs.3500/- (Rupees. Three Thousand Five Hundred Only) to cover the cost of 
boarding, lodging and training materials.  

NO CASH– will be accepted at the time of Registration. All the payment done 
through online. Bank Slip/ UTR Number and Date. Deposit slip should be 
submitted along the application form or at the time of Registration.